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Description

The Silver Network Single-Mode Fiber Optic 
communications card enables compatible devices to 
communicate with the Network Manager software via a 
single-mode fiber optic interface.

Specifications
•	 Operating wavelength: 1310 nm
•	 Optical power budget: 8 dB 
•	 Connectors: ST (x4), compatible with 9 / 125 single-mode 

fiber
•	 Size: 76 x 60 x 18 mm (3.0 x 2.4 x 0.7 in)
•	 Weight: 52 g (1.83 oz)
•	 Operating temperature: –40 to 70 °C (–40 to 158 °F)


